Name

Shelby Bahe
Fiona Curry
Sadira Deneault
Aspen Gildnes
Lillian Herzog
Jazmine Ibarra
Aoibhinn Johnson
Caroline Johnston
Lilyana Lamson
Ramona Leishman
Vivian Leishman
Natalya Luckhurst
Amiyah Shattuck
Sienna Westcott

BURLINGTON-EDISON TIGERS
2025-26 Varsity Girls Swim

Year

10
12
11
12
11
11
10

11
12

Head Coach
Jillian Dees

Assistants
Rachel Omdal

Superintendent
Chris Pearson
Principal
Alejandro Vergara
Asst Principal
Andrea Lemos
Amy Gray
Athletic Director
Kevin Gudgel

Supervisor
Daniel Donnelly
Jackson Conn
Athletic Assistant
Tiffany Rainaud-Hinds
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